
SHORT TENDER NOTICE

NIT No.:57/Comp-S/EEC-III/CE(E)/NRDA/2015-16, Naya Raipur, Dated:09.02.2016

Sealed tenders are invited from contractors registered with any 
Central/ state Govt./local body or PSU in appropriate class, who 
ful�ll the Pre-Quali�cation criteria, for the work as detailed below:

Chief Executive OfficerNAYA RAIPUR - MERA RAIPUR

Naya Raipur Development Authority
Utility Block, Capitol Complex, Sector – 19, Naya Raipur, 492 002, 
Chhattisgarh  T: +91.771.251.1500

Te n d e r  d o c u m e n t s  c a n  b e  d o w n l o a d e d  f r o m  t h e  w e b s i t e 
www.nayaraipur.gov.in  The duly completed documents shall be submitted 
by speed post/registered post/courier, so as to reach the office latest by 
15.00hrs on 23.02.2015. Tender Documents shall be opened thereafter on 
same day after 16.00 hrs. Amendment in tender, if any, will be uploaded 
on the website.

 Estimated Cost
(INR Lacs) 

EMD
(INR Lacs) 

Time
allowed inc.
rainy season

Cost of
Tender

Doc. (INR) 

Avg. Annual turnover
in last three financial

years (INR Lacs)

2 Months 50.00 1.00 2,000 50.00

Name of Work : Providing and Fixing of Signage's for Paryavas Bhawan 
at Sector 19 of Naya Raipur.

NIT No.:58/Comp-C&B/EEC-III/CE(E)/NRDA/2015-16, Naya Raipur, Dated:09.02.2016

1 Month 30.00 0.60 2,000 30.00

Name of Work : Providing and Fixing of Curtains and Blinds for 
Paryavas Bhawan at Sector 19 of Naya Raipur.

NIT No.:59/Comp-C&S/EEC-III/CE(E)/NRDA/2015-16, Naya Raipur, Dated:09.02.2016

1Month 50.00 1.00 50.00

Name of Work : Providing and Fixing of Compactors and Storage for 
Paryavas Bhawan and Police Head Quarter at Sector 19 of Naya Raipur.

2,000


